~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis
: ; Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Famalicdo, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Prova 6 Femin., 100m Brugos Absoluto
18-07-2013 - 11:45 Startlist Elimin
Rec Nac Absoluto 1:09.47 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loulé 06-06-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 1:19.92 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD Rio Maior 22-07-2012
Rec Nac Inf A 1:15.49 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 08-07-2007
Rec Nac Juv 1:12.89 Paula Alexandra Oliveira FCP Coimbra 29-07-2010
Rec Nac Jun 1:10.09 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 17-07-2005
Rec Nac Sen 1:09.47 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loulé 06-06-2009

TAC JUV Fem Juv: 1:24.30 / TAC Jun2 Fem 16: 1:18.00 / TAC Junl Fem 15: 1:19.00

Pista Nome
Série 1de 6

1

2

3 Claudia Ferreira Borges

4 Carolina Felicidade Batista
5 Catarina Isabel Branco

0N O

Série 2de 6

1 Mariana Graca Vasconcelos
2 Ana Miguel Pinto

3 Rita Goncalves Passinhas
4 Carolina Santos Martins

5 Ana Margarida Salgueiro

6 Mariana Alexandre Oliveira
7 Madalena Nunes Palmeira

8 Beatriz Antunes Carvalho

Série 3de 6

Ines Margarida Costa
Barbara Nogueira Goncalves
Carolina Lourenco Matos
Sofia Machado Dionisio
Maria Madalena Silva

Rita Maria Cardoso

Matilde Pereira Martins
Beatriz Castanheira Dias

O~NO U WNPE

Ano

99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
98
98
98
98
98
99
99

Clube

Benfica
Viver Santarem
Ginasio Santo Tirso

Estoris

Viana Natacao

Amadora

Bairro dos Anjos/Bomcar
Nautico Abrantes

Porto

Nautico de Coimbra
Colegio Monte Maior

Sporting

Famalicao

Benedita

Sporting

Nautico Abrantes
Leixoes

Bernardette Romeira
Academica de Coimbra

Tp inscrigdo

1:24.30
1:23.96
1:24.16

1:23.39
1:22.62
1:22.31
1:21.59
1:21.60
1:22.31
1:23.12
1:23.60

1:21.11
1:18.90
1:18.71
1:18.43
1:18.68
1:18.90
1:19.21
1:21.13
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~Pn

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis

Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN

Famalicao, 18.7. - 21.7.2013

Prova 6, Femin., 100m Brucos, Elimin

Série 4 de 6

1 Joana Marques Maia
2 Diana Patricia Ferreira
3 Joana Dias Santos

4 Nadja Salomonsson

5 Ana Mendez Ibanez

6 Marta Pereira Abreu

7 Barbara Sofia Barata
8 Rita Catarina Miranda

Série 5de 6

1 Alice Barbier Rozes

2 Joana Patricia Pinto

3 Ariana Alves Nunes

4 Paula Alexandra Oliveira
5 Ana Teresa Franco

6 Mimma Vena

7 Laura Santalla Trigo

8 Rita Fernandes Leitao

Série 6 de 6

Ana Catarina Serra
Ana Beatriz Pereira
Linnea Lindberg
Danielle Lowe

Maria Carolina Rosa
Ana Beatriz Marques
Eulalia Munoz Ruz
Mariana Costa Cabral

O ~NO O, WNPER

91 Natacao da Maia
94  Gespacos

96  Uniao Piedense
92  Stockholms

94  C.N.Mairena Aljarafe

92 Porto
97 Alges
97 Braga

94 C.D. S.E.K. Castillo
94  Ginasio de Vila Real

95 Portinado
9% Porto
91  Sporting

97  Atleti Amatori Matera

96 C.N. Ferrol
96 Benfica

95 Natacao do Tejo

91 Colegio Vasco da Gama

96  Stockholms
95  Great Britain
94  Sporting

98 Alges

89  C.N.Mairena Aljarafe

95 Estoris

1:17.43
1:15.45
1:14.32
1:12.88
1:13.91
1:15.07
1:16.22
1:18.00

1:17.23
1:15.38
1:14.16
1:11.26
1:13.42
1:14.95
1:16.11
1:17.81

1:16.76
1:15.37
1:14.10
1:10.01
1:13.39
1:14.64
1:15.98
1:17.68
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